LITTLE ELM HIGH SCHOOL 2020 SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE JV VAR
2/1/20 Saturday Frisco Cent./Plano West (scr) Away 10:00 AM  11:30 AM
2/7/20 Friday Van Alystyne (scr) Away 6:00 PM 7:00 PM
2/8/20 Saturday Krum (scr) Away 12:30 PM 2:00 PM
2/11/20 Tuesday Plano East (scr) Away 5:00 PM 6:30 PM
2/15/20 Saturday Liberty/Boyd/Decatur (scr) Liberty 1/2:30 PM
2/15/20 Saturday Liberty/Boyd/Decatur (scr) Liberty  9/10:15 AM
2/18/20 Tuesday Lewisville HS Away 5:00 PM 7:00 PM
2/20-22/20 Th, Fr, Sa Forney Varsity Tournament Forney TBA
2/25/20 Tuesday Wylie HS Away 5:30 PM 7:00 PM
2/27-29/20 Th, Fr, Sa Allen Varsity Tournament Allen TBA
3/3/20 Tuesday Allen HS (ALS Night) Allen 5:00 PM 7:00 PM
3/5-7/20 Th, Fr, Sa Wylie Varsity Tournament Wylie TBA
Allen

3/5&3/7/20 Th & Sa Allen JV Tournament Station TBA
3/10/20 Tuesday The Colony* Away 5:00 PM 7:00 PM
3/13/20 Friday Denton Braswell* Away 5:00 PM 7:00 PM
3/18/20 Wednesday Lake Dallas* Away Bye 6:00 PM
3/25/20 Wednesday Denton HS* Away 5:00 PM 7:00 PM
3/28/20 Saturday Denton Ryan* Away 10:00 AM 12:00 PM
3/31/20 Tuesday Justin Northwest* Away 5:00 PM 7:00 PM
4/3/20 Friday The Colony* Home 5:00 PM 7:00 PM
4/8/20 Wednesday Denton Braswell* (Teacher Apprec.) Home 5:00 PM 7:00 PM
4/14/20 Tuesday Lake Dallas* Home Bye 7:00 PM
4/17/20 Friday Denton HS* Home 5:00 PM 7:00 PM
4/20/20 Monday Denton Ryan* Home 5:00 PM 7:00 PM
4/25/20 Saturday Justin Northwest* (Senior Day) Home 10:00 AM  12:00 PM

3/3 ALS Night 4/3 LEAYSA Night TBA 4/8 Teacher Appreciation 4/25 Senior Day

BOLD — Home Games *District Games MASCOT: Lobos DISTRICT: 8-5A

HEAD COACH: Jill Miller
ASSISTANT COACHES: Mitchell Davis & Paxton Wade COORDINATORS: Amber Hughes, Michael Sain
PRINCIPAL: Renee Pentecost ASSISTANT ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: Kendrick Brown
SUPERINTENDENT: Daniel Gallagher ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: Sandra Howell
(Revised: 2/25/2020)



